2023 General Mission Pledge Form – Presbytery of Wyoming

Like all good stewards of the manifold grace of God serve one another with whatever gift each of you has received. (I Peter 4:10 NRSV)

Church Name:	PIN		PIN
Street Address C			City, State, Zip
Signature, Clerk of Session OR Signature, Moderator of Session			
Each church shares in the mission of the whole church. Benevolence support carries out mission assigned to presbytery, synod and General Assembly by elected representatives.			
Complete ONE of the boxes below			
Box 1 – Basic Giving (Shared)			
With gratitude and thanksgiving to God, our congregation's 2022 basic mission gift will be			
\$			
This will be distributed according to the percentage formula adopted by the presbytery (shown below)			
General Assembly \$	Gener		ral Assembly – 20%
Presbytery of Wyoming \$	Presby		ytery – 80%
Box 2 – Basic Giving with amended distribution formula.			
With gratitude and thanksgiving to God, our congregation's 2022 basic mission gift will be \$			
This will be distributed according to the percentage formula adopted by the session (shown below)			
General Assembly \$		General Assembly %	
Presbytery of Wyoming \$		Presbytery %	

Important Instructions:

- 1) Retain a copy of this form for your church files.
- 2) SEND General Mission Pledge Form ASAP to Presbytery of Wyoming,

P.O. Box 1767, Casper, WY 82602

For Future Reference:

MAKE Mission Treasury Service checks payable to **Presbytery of Wyoming**. Send check with Mission Treasury Remittance Form to Presbytery of Wyoming, P.O. Box 1767, Casper, WY 82602